ABC Happy Kids Learning Academy

North Rogers
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Visit us at:
www.abchappykids.com

EHappyIKids

Learning Academy

Three Convenient
Locations!

301 SE. 28th St.
Bentonville, AR. 72712
Phone: 479-464-8686

(Bentonville)

2808 W. Walnut St
Rogers, Arkansas72756
Phone: 479-621-6126
(Central Rogers)

2204 N. 12th Street
Rogers, AR 72756
Phone: 479-202-5691
(North Rogers)

2020 Event Calendar

1/6
1/10
3/20
4/8
4/13-4/17
5/25
TBD
7/2
7/3
7/6
8/7
9/7
11/4

1st Half of Supply Fee Due ($50)

Class Pictures (North Rogers) 8am-9:30am
Centers Closed - Staff Development Day
Spring/Grad Pictures (North Rogers) 8-10:30am
Week of the Young Child (WOYC)

Centers Closed - Memorial Day

Graduation for Pre-K

Centers Closed - Staff Development Day
Centers Closed - Independence Day

2nd Half of Supply Fee Due ($75)

Open House - (North Rogers) 6:30pm-7:30pm
Centers Closed - Labor Day

Fall/Christmas Pics. (North Rogers) 8-10:30am

10/26-11/6 Canned Food Drive & Coat Drive

10/30
11/26-27
12/23
12/24-25
12/31-1/1
1/11

Halloween Costume Day

Centers Closed - Thanksgiving

Centers Closed - Staff Development Day
Centers Closed - Christmas

Centers Closed - New Year’s

End of Year Statements / All Clients Must
Have A Zero Balance On Account

PLEASE DISREGARD PREVIOUS CALENDAR




