ABC Happy Kids Learning Academy North Rogers 2020 Event Calendar

		1/6	1st Half of Supply Fee Due (\$50)
		1/10	Class Pictures (North Rogers) 8am-9:30am
		3/20	Centers Closed - Staff Development Day
		4/8	Spring/Grad Pictures (North Rogers) 8-10:30am
	Visit us at: www.abchappykids.com Learning Academy Three Convenient Locations! 301 SE. 28th St. Bentonville, AR. 72712 Phone: 479-464-8686 (Bentonville)	4/13-4/17	Week of the Young Child (WOYC)
		5/25	Centers Closed - Memorial Day
		TBD	Graduation for Pre-K
		7/2	Centers Closed - Staff Development Day
		7/3	Centers Closed - Independence Day
		7/6	2nd Half of Supply Fee Due (\$75)
		8/7	Open House - (North Rogers) 6:30pm-7:30pm
		9/7	Centers Closed - Labor Day
		11/4	Fall/Christmas Pics. (North Rogers) 8-10:30am
		10/26-11/6	Canned Food Drive & Coat Drive
		10/30	Halloween Costume Day
	2808 W. Walnut St Rogers, Arkansas72756 Phone: 479-621-6126 (Central Rogers)	11/26-27	Centers Closed - Thanksgiving
		12/23	Centers Closed - Staff Development Day
		12/24-25	Centers Closed - Christmas
		12/31-1/1	Centers Closed - New Year's
	2204 N. 12th Street Rogers, AR 72756 Phone: 479-202-5691	1/11	End of Year Statements / All Clients Must Have A Zero Balance On Account
(North Rogers)		PLEAS	E DISREGARD PREVIOUS CALENDAR